 Datasheet MS300
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC. 1 of 12 Delta reserves the right to make
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED  changes without prior notice
Datasheet MS300 Version3 Sept2017
Type number key
 Datasheet MS300
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC. 2 of 12 Delta reserves the right to make
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED  changes without prior notice
230V 1phase 0.2 ~ 2.2kW with built-in filter
Type number                           VFDMS21AFSAA 1A6 2A8 4A8 7A5 11A
Rated power kW 0.2 0.4 0.75 1.5 2.2
Rated output current  (HD/ND) A RMS 1.6/1.8 2.8/3.2 4.8/5 7.5/8.5 11/12.5
Overload  (HD/ND) % 150% 60s 200% 3s / 120% 60s 150% 3s
Rated output capacity  (HD/ND) kVA 0.6/0.7 1.1/1.2 1.8/1.9 2.9/3.2 4.2/4.8
Rated input current  (HD/ND) A RMS 3.4/3.8 5.9/6.7 10.1/10.5 15.8/17.9 23.1/26.3
Mains fuse (for UL: Bussmann)  JJS-10 JJS-15 JJS20 JJS-35 JJS-50
Non-fuse current breaker A 15 20 30 45 70
Dimensions HxWxD mm 142x72x159 157x87x179
Frame *  B3 C2
Weight kg 1.32 1.8
Protection **  IP20
Power cable entry (with conduit box) mm 2x 22.5 2x 27.8
Signal cable entry (with conduit box) mm 2x 22.5
Section of power cables, stranded (with ring) mm
2
 2.1~3.3 5.3~8.4 8.4
Cooling  Convection Fan
Cooling air flow rate m
3
/hr n.a. 16.99 27.2
Carrier frequency  (HD/ND) kHz 2~15
EMC-Filter  Built-in: C3 30m, C2 20m
DC-Choke  Connection for option
DC-Bus connection  Yes
Brake chopper  Built-in
Recommended brake resistor Ω/W 750/80 200/80 200/80 91/200 70/300
Minimum brake resistor value Ω 190 95 63.3 47.5 38
230V 1phase 0.2 ~ 2.2kW no filter
Type number                           VFDMS21ANSAA
VFDMS21ENSAA
1A6 2A8 4A8 7A5 11A
Rated power kW 0.2 0.4 0.75 1.5 2.2
Rated output current  (HD/ND) A RMS 1.6/1.8 2.8/3.2 4.8/5 7.5/8.5 11/12.5
Overload  (HD/ND) % 150% 60s 200% 3s / 120% 60s 150% 3s
Rated output capacity  (HD/ND) kVA 0.6/0.7 1.1/1.2 1.8/1.9 2.9/3.2 4.2/4.8
Rated input current  (HD/ND) A RMS 3.4/3.8 5.9/6.7 10.1/10.5 15.8/17.9 23.1/26.3
Mains fuse (for UL: Bussmann)  JJS-10 JJS-15 JJS20 JJS-35 JJS-50
Non-fuse current breaker A 15 20 30 45 70
Dimensions HxWxD mm 128x68x96 128x68x125 142x72x143 157x87x152
Frame *  A1 A3 B2 C1
Weight kg 0.65 0.76 0.95 1.24
Protection  A: IP20        E: IP40
Power cable entry (with conduit box) mm 2x 22.5 2x 27.8
Signal cable entry (with conduit box) mm 2x 22.5 2x 22.5
Section of power cables, stranded (with ring) mm
2
 2.1 2.1~3.3 5.3~8.4 8.4
Cooling  Convection Fan
Cooling air flow rate m
3
/hr n.a. 27.2
Carrier frequency  (HD/ND) kHz 2~15
EMC-Filter  External option
DC-Choke  Connection for option
DC-Bus connection  Yes
Brake chopper  Built-in
Recommended brake resistor *** Ω/W 750/80 200/80 200/80 91/200 70/300
Minimum brake resistor value *** Ω 190 95 63.3 47.5 38
* See dimensional drawing on Page 5~6.
** See User Manual
 Datasheet MS300
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC. 3 of 12 Delta reserves the right to make
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED  changes without prior notice
400V 0.4 ~ 3.7kW with built-in filter
Type number                           VFDMH43AFSAA 1A5 2A7 4A2 5A5 9A0